., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Christopher Frederick Borton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher Frederick Borton
Postcode

Date of birth June 1952

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

NB ENTRUST LIMITED 02516405
NB REAL ESTATE LIMITED 02116907
NELSON BAKEWELL LIMITED 02596510

KINGSBRIDGE PUBLISHING LIMITED 02637537
KINGSBRIDGE PUBLISHING LIMITED 02637537

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903965087

903965087

British

App. Date

App. Date

05/12/1996
14/12/1995
14/12/1995
07/07/1994
07/07/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/09/2006
22/09/2006
01/09/2006
13/06/1995
13/06/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



